1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st OVERALL

2 Darrell Taylor Cat Lund

Class B - Up to and including 1400cc

46  Gareth Roberts Martyn Quant

33  Adam Bickley Richard Mills

60 Owain Hughes Chris Phillips

Class C - 1401cc up to and including 1600cc

53  Christain Howells Dan Evans

35 Andy Evans Nev Boulds

32  Andrew Owen Lucie Gutteridge

Class D - 1601cc up to and including 2000cc

12  Richard Merriman Kathryn Curzon

14  Russell Davies Richard Suter

22 Andrew Turner Ross Green
Class E - 2001cc and over

4 Oliver Davies Jack Bowen

9 Dave Roberts Nigel Perkins

31 Lewis Rees Dorian Rees
Class F - Road Rally Cars

55  Eifion Thomas loan Thomas

36  Gareth Hughes Jonathan Davies

Class G - Formula 1000 Cars

101 Charlie Mathewson lan Bass
104 Oliver Waggett Jon Aston

106 Riley Chester Lucy Wilding

Class H - All 4WD Cars

3  Rob Tout Terry Martin

19  Gethin Sharp Kate Bannister

18 Tom Evans Fiona Crump

TOYOTA HARLECH STAGES
Harlech & District MC - 15th October 2023

AWARD WINNERS

Ford Fiesta Rally2

Citroen AX GTi
MG ZR

Nissan Micra

Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTi

Vauxhall Nova

Darrian T90
Darrian T90

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Ford Escort

Ford Escort RWD

Peugeot 206 GTi 180

Ford Escort

Peugeot 107
Citroén C1

Nissan Micra

Ford Fiesta R5
Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi Evo 9

Best Presented car in Memory of Kevin Christopher Ephraim

9 Dave Roberts Nigel Perkins

Ford Escort

) 4

TOYOTA

o/a Pos
17
20
23

16
18
21

28
34

13
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