

## **TOYOTA HARLECH STAGES**

## Harlech & District MC - 15th October 2023 **AWARD WINNERS**



## 1st OVERALL

	2	Darrell Taylor	Cat Lund	Ford Fiesta Rally2		
	Class B - Up to and including 1400cc				o/a Pos	
1st	46	Gareth Roberts	Martyn Quant	Citroen AX GTi	17	
2nd	33	Adam Bickley	Richard Mills	MG ZR	20	
3rd	60	Owain Hughes	Chris Phillips	Nissan Micra	23	
	Class (	Class C - 1401cc up to and including 1600cc				
1st	53	Christain Howells	Dan Evans	Vauxhall Nova	16	
2nd	35	Andy Evans	Nev Boulds	Peugeot 205 GTi	18	
3rd	32	Andrew Owen	Lucie Gutteridge	Vauxhall Nova	21	
	Class D - 1601cc up to and including 2000cc					
1st	12	Richard Merriman	Kathryn Curzon	Darrian T90	5	
2nd	14	Russell Davies	Richard Suter	Darrian T90	6	
3rd	22	Andrew Turner	Ross Green	Ford Escort	9	
	Class E - 2001cc and over					
1st	4	Oliver Davies	Jack Bowen	Ford Escort	3	
2nd	9	Dave Roberts	Nigel Perkins	Ford Escort	4	
3rd	31	Lewis Rees	Dorian Rees	Ford Escort RWD	7	
	Class I	Class F - Road Rally Cars				
1st	55	Eifion Thomas	Ioan Thomas	Peugeot 206 GTi 180	28	
2nd	36	Gareth Hughes	Jonathan Davies	Ford Escort	34	
	Class	Class G - Formula 1000 Cars				
1st	101	Charlie Mathewson	Ian Bass	Peugeot 107		
2nd	104	Oliver Waggett	Jon Aston	Citroën C1		
3rd	106	Riley Chester	Lucy Wilding	Nissan Micra		
	Class H - All 4WD Cars					
1st	3	Rob Tout	Terry Martin	Ford Fiesta R5	2	
2nd	19	Gethin Sharp	Kate Bannister	Subaru Impreza	8	
3rd	18	Tom Evans	Fiona Crump	Mitsubishi Evo 9	13	
	Best P	resented car in Memory	y of Kevin Christopher E	phraim		
	9	Dave Roberts	Nigel Perkins	Ford Escort		